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Profession FI expert NO expert RUS expert SWE expert

National Coordinator Jani Harju Joakim Pettersen Elena Rudnik Mattias Søder

Hairdresser Leena Leskio *Ellen Kristoffersen Liudmila Nesterova Magdalena Öström

leena.leskio@lappia.fi ellen.kristoffersen@tffk.no ludochka912@mail.ru   Magdalena.Ostrom@utbnord.se

Welder Esko Hilden *Øyvind Bjørklund Krapivin Dmitrii   Ali Saukkoriipi (ccordianator)

esko.hilden@lappia.fi oyvind.bjorklund@tffk.no strannik127@mail.ru

Car Painting Ville  Määttä *Torgeir Nilsen Peter Åkerholm

ville.maatta@redu.fi torgeir.nilsen@tffk.no Peter.Akerholm@utbnord.se

Health and social care Leena Kiviniemi *Stine Isaksen Sandø Natalia Kochalova Krister Borg

leena.kiviniemi@sogsakk.fi stina.isaksen.sando@tffk.no pilotessa-42@mail.ru krister.borg@haparanda.se

Tina Nordman

tina.nordman@utbnord.se

Motor vehicle mechanic Jaakko Hirvonsalo *Kjell Malin Vitalii Verbetskii Peter Hietala

jaakko.hirvonsalo@lappia.fi kjell.malin@tffk.no cool010203@yandex.ru Peter.Hietala@utbnord.se

Tarmo Niska ktk-upp@mail.ru Peter Stenberg

tarmo.niska@lappia.fi peter.stenberg@utbnord.se

Markku Toratti

markku.toratti@lappia.fi

Electrician Tuomas Kariniemi *Gjermund Hansen Victor Gaspirovich Krister Björk

tuomas.kariniemi@lappia.fi gjermund.hansen@tffk.no gaspirovich@kandik.ru Krister.Bjork@utbnord.se

Cook Jyrki Jumisko *Tor Erik Andreassen Nonna Savinova Rauni Holster

jyrki.jumisko@sogsakk.fi tor.erik.andreassen@tffk.no llazurnaya@mail.ru Rauni.Holster@utbnord.se

Jonni Flygare

jonni.flygare@lappia.fi

Waiter Marja-Liisa Ollikainen *Bengt Willy Stokkvold Ekaterina Loboda Sara Simu

marja-liisa.ollikainen@redu.fi bengt.willy.stokvold@tffk.no ekaterinaloboda@yandex.ru Sara.Simu@utbnord.se

Building constructions Veijo Matala *Klaus Gunnar Amdal Konstatin Bondarenko Mika Krunniniva

veijo.matala@lappia.fi klaus.gunnar.amdal@tffk.no bond25.06.79@mail.ru Mika.Krunniniva@utbnord.se

Plumber Markus Kaihua *Roger Konradsen Bogdanov  Aleksei   Jonas Buska

markus.kaihua@redu.fi roger.konradsen@tffk.no alexmurmansk80@mail.ru Jonas.Buska@utbnord.se

ICT-service Teppo Aalto *Arnulf Nielsen Andrei Savenkov Jari Ylitapio

teppo.aalto@lappia.fi arnulf.nielsen@tffk.no savenkov@mcesii.ru Jari.Ylitapio@utbnord.se

Reindeer operations Leena Magga *Samuel Gaup Vasilii Vokev Arto Pasma

leena.magga@sogsakk.fi samuel.gaup@samisk.vgs.no Vvn_lovozero@mail.ru arto.pasma@utbnord.se

Duodji Anniina Turunen *Sara Inga Utsi Bongo Alena Antonova Jussi Saukkoriipi

anniina.turunen@sogsakk.fi sara.inga.utsi.bongo@samisk.vgs.no ant_ai@mail.ru Jussi.Saukkoriipi@utbnord.se

Heavy machinery Operator *Trond Dikkanen Peter Stenberg

trond.edgar.dikkanen@tffk.no peter.stenberg@utbnord.se

Ola Huuva

Ola.huuva@utbnord.se

Painting Ismo Molkoselkä Olga Lang Peter Åkerholm

ismo.molkoselka@redu.fi 79113360290@yandex.ru Peter.Akerholm@utbnord.se

Tourism Minna-Carita Moilanen *Irina Romanova

minna-carita.moilanen@sogsakk.fi 89533040848@yandex.ru

Maksimova Nadezhda

nadia_maksimova@inbox.ru

Photo, demo Jyrki Kola *Olga Belyaeva Rickard Nilsson

gingeryelf@mail.ru rickard.nilsson@utb.overtornea.se

Remarks: * = Lead expert
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